

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27935/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2008 in DBCSA No.22/1998 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

KANHAIYA LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., intervention, impleadment  
and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.-on-Record  
Ms. Sanjoli Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.-on-Record  
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Anisha Jain, Adv.  
Mr. U.R. Bokadiya, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed as not pressed.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]

|